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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

ARENDI S AR.L., )
)
Plaintiff, )
) C.A.No. 13-919-LPS

v. )

) JURY TRIAL DEMANDED
GOOGLE LLC, )
)
Defendant. )

NOTICE OF SERVICE

The undersigned counsel hereby certifies that a true and correct copy of the following
document was caused to be served on June 28, 2019, upon the following attorneys of record as
indicated below:

GOOGLE LLC’S AMENDED INITIAL DISCLOSURES PURSUANT TO
FED. R. CIV. P. 26(A)(1)

VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL

Neal C. Belgam John P. Lahad

Eve H. Ormerod SusMAN GODFREY, L.L.P.
Beth A. Swadley 1000 Louisiana Street
SMITH, KATZENSTEIN & JENKINS LLP Suite 5100

1000 West Street, Suite 1501 Houston, TX 77002
Wilmington, DE 19801 jlahad@susmangodfrey.com

nbelgam@skjlaw.com
eormerod@skjlaw.com
bas@skjlaw.com

Stephen D. Susman

Seth D. Ard

Max I. Straus

SUSMAN GODFREY, L.L.P.

1301 Avenue of the Americas, 32nd Floor
New York, NY 10019-6023
ssusman@susmangodfrey.com
sard@susmangodfrey.com
mstraus@susmangodfrey.com
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OF COUNSEL: POTTER ANDERSON & CORROON LLP

Robert W. Unikel

Michelle Marek Figueiredo By: _/s/ Stephanie E. O’Byrne

PAUL HASTINGS LLP David E. Moore (#3983)

71 South Wacker Drive, Suite 4500 Bindu A. Palapura (#5370)

Chicago, IL 60606 Hercules Plaza, 6" Floor

Tel: (312) 449-6000 1313 N. Market Street
Wilmington, DE 19801

Robert R. Laurenzi Tel: (302) 984-6000

PAUL HASTINGS LLP dmoore@potteranderson.com

200 Park Avenue bpalapura@potteranderson.com

New York, NY 10166

Tel: (212) 318-6000 Attorneys for Defendant Google LLC

Avriell Bratton

PAUL HASTINGS LLP

4747 Executive Drive, 12" Floor
San Diego, CA 92121

Tel: (858) 458-3000

Dated: June 28, 2019
6285331 / 40549
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